
 
Core Calendar 2025-2026 

Autumn Term (14 Weeks) 
Term Begins: Monday 8th September 

Half Term: Monday 27th October - Thursday 30th October 
Term Ends: Thursday 18th December 

 
Spring Term (11 Weeks) 

Term Begins: Monday 5th January 
Half Term: Monday 9th February - Thursday 12th February  

St. Patrick’s Day: Tuesday 17th March 
 Term Ends: Thursday 26th March 

 
Summer Term (9 Weeks)​ 

Term Begins: Monday 3rd April  
May Day Bank Holiday: Monday 4th May 

Term Ends: Thursday 11th June 
Student Concert Week: Monday 15th June 

- Thursday 18th June 

Trinity Exams: 
Winter Session: 24th November  (24 Oct Deadline) 

Spring Session: 9th March (2 Feb Deadline) 
Summer Session: 8th June (5 May Deadline) 

Important Info:  
Students who start at the beginning of the year are registered 

for 34 weeks of private instruction. Students may add 

additional lessons if time and schedules allow. Students who 

begin after the first week of school will be registered for the 

maximum number of lessons possible between the start date 

and June 11th, allowing time for teacher cancellations and 

inclement weather. 

Lessons that are cancelled due to inclement weather or 

teacher absence can be made up any date before June 11th, 

the last day of the 2025-2026 school year. 
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